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API Signs, LLC 
 

Francesca 
Bambulas  

1756 W Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

(312) 217-1849 
 

(312) 222-9895  

Aldridge Electric 
 

Robert Selin 
 

844 East Rockland Road 
Libertyville, Illinois 60048 

(847) 680-5200 
 

  

Alvarez, Inc. 
 

Cindy Alvarez 
 

15N797 Old Sutton RD 
Barrington, IL  60010 

(847) 551-1105 
 

(847) 551-1109 cindy@alvarezcorp.com 
 

Atrium 
 

Fernando 
Puente 

17113 Davey RD 
Lemont, IL  60439 

(630) 739-5100 
 

 Fernando@atriumlandscape.com 
 

Automatic Building Controls 
 

Ted Gunther 
 

3315 Algonquin RD 
Suite 550 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 

(630) 779-4995 
 

 GuntherT@ab-Controls.com 
 

Briar Patch Landscaping 
 

Pamela 
Regalado 

4933 N Mozart ST 
Chicago, IL  60625 

(773) 316-4524 (773) 751-5549 brpatch99@yahoo.com 
 

Briar Patch Landscaping 
 

Nanette Flynn 
 

4933 N Mozart ST 
Chicago, IL  60625 

(773) 316-4524 (773) 751-5549 Brpatch99@yahoo.com 
 

Burling Builders, Inc 
 

Chris Osinski 
 

44 W 60
th
 ST 

Chicago, IL  60621 
(888) 224-3294 
 

(630) 739-5106 cosinski@burlingbuilders.com 
 

Camosy Construction   
 

Joe Makovsky 
 

43451 N US Highway 41 
Zion, IL  60099 

(847) 395-6800 (847) 395-6891 joemakovsky@camasy.com 
 

Cathodic Protection 
Management 

David W Brose 
 

39W960 Midan DR 
Elburn, IL  60119 

(630) 313-5784 
 

(630) 313-5788 davidb@corrosionspecialists.com 
 

City Escape 
 

Jose Ramirez  
 

3022 W Lake ST 
Chicago, IL 

(773) 638-2000 
 

(773) 638-2002 www.cityescape.biz 
 

Clark Construction Group 
 

Corey Curnutte 
 

216 S Jeffereson  
Chicago, IL  

(313) 820-0884 
 

 corey.curnutte@clarkconstruction.com 
 

Concrete Structures of the 
Midwest, Inc. 

Ireneo (Neo) 
Lorenzo 

1845 Western DR 
West Chicago, IL  60185-1791 

(630) 293-5775 
 

(630) 293-5814 nlorenzo@concretestructures.net  
 

mailto:cindy@alvarezcorp.com
mailto:Fernando@atriumlandscape.com
mailto:GuntherT@ab-Controls.com
mailto:brpatch99@yahoo.com
mailto:Brpatch99@yahoo.com
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Divane Bros. Electric 
 

Martin Holleran 
 

2424 North 25th Ave.  
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

(312) 698-6109 
 

  

Doka USA Ltd 
 

Gerard Vernooij 
 

22901 W Winchester DR 
Channahon, IL  60410 

(815) 521-3700 
 

(814) 467-4863 Gerard.vernooij@doka.com 
 

F. E. Moran 
 

Charlotte 
Flesher 

2265 Carlson DR 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

(847) 498-4800 
 

(847) 498-9091 c.flesher@femoran.com 
 

F. H. Paschen (Prime) 
 

Kyle Dietz 
 

5515 N East River RD 
Chicago, IL  60656 

(773) 444-3474 
 

(773) 693-0064  

F. H. Paschen (Prime) 
 

Dennis 
Szafranxki 

5515 N East River RD 
Chicago, IL  60656 

(773) 444-3474 
 

(773) 693-0064 dszafranski@fhpaschen.com 
 

The George Sollitt 
Construction Co. 

Ryan Michel 
 

790 N Central Ave 
Wood Dale, IL  60191 

(630) 860-7333 
 

(630) 860-7347 rmichel@sollitt.com 
 

Glesco 
 

Shawn 
Offenbacher 

5535 Linden AVE 
LaGrange, IL  60525 

(708) 878-7783 
 

 shawn.offenbacher@glesco.net 
 

Gibson Electric 
 

Andrew Povah 
 

3100 Woodcreek DR 
Downers Grove, IL  60515-5427 

(630) 288-3815 
 

(630) 288-3915 apovah@gibsonelec.com 
 

Gilco Scaffolding 
 

Hunter Gibertson 
 

515 Jarvis Avenue   
Des Plaines, IL 60018 

 

(847) 298-1717 (847) 298-1797 hunter@glicoscaffolding.com 
  

Hunt Construction Group 
 

Matt Barnes 
 

2450 S Tibbs Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46203 

(317) 227-7800 (317) 227-7825 mbarnes@huntconstructiongroup.com 
 

Hunt Construction Group 
 

Kevin Sallee 
 

2450 S Tibbs Ave 
PO Box 128 
Indianapolis, IN  46206-0128 

(317) 227-7800 
 

(317) 227-7830 ksallee@huntconstructiongoup.com 
 

Hunt Construction Group Bill Sewall 
 

2450 S Tibbs Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46203 
 

(317) 227-7800 (317) 227-7825 bsewall@huntconstructiongroup.com 
 

mailto:Gerard.vernooij@doka.com
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Hunt Construction Group 
 

Gary Summers 
 

2450 S Tibbs Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46203 

(317) 227-7800 
 

(317) 227-7825 
 

gsummers@huntconstructiongroup.com 
 

Hunt Construction Group 
 

Bill Edwards 
 

2450 S Tibbs Ave 
PO Box 128 
Indianapolis, IN  46206-0128 

(317) 227-7800 
 

(317) 227-7820 bedwards@huntconstructiongroup.com 
 

Hunt Construction Group 
 

Russ Dalton 
 

2450 S Tibbs Ave 
PO Box 128 
Indianapolis, IN  46206-0128 

(317) 227-7800 
 

(317) 227-7820 lrdalton@huntconstructiongroup.com 
 

IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

Joe Slattery  
 

1500 Executive Dr 
Elgin, IL  60123 

(847) 841-7752 
 

(847) 742-6610 jslattery@ihcconstruction.com 
 

IHC Construction 
Companies, LLC 

Joe Madonia 1500 Executive DR 
Elgin,, IL  60123 

(847) 742-1516 (847) 742-6610 jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com 
 

Indelible Impressions 
Construction Inc 

Torvetta Landon 5621 S Ashland Ave  
Chicago, IL 60636 

(773) 863-7082  indelibleconst@aol.com 
 

Indelible Impressions 
Construction Inc 

Lyman Harvey 
 

5621 S Ashland Ave  
Chicago, IL 60636 

(773) 863-7082  Indelibleconstruction@aol.com 
 

Indiana Geothermal 
 

Jay Trout  
 

PO Box 309 
Maple Park, IL   60151 

(317) 539-7912 
 

 jaytrout@hotmail.com 
 

James McHugh 
Construction Co 

Tom Li 
 

1737 South Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60616 

(312) 986-8000 
 

(312) 431-8518  

James McHugh 
Construction Co. 

Matt Meyers 
 

1737 South Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60616 

(312) 986-8000 
 

(312) 431-8518  

Kenny Construction 
Company 

Kevin Holt 
 

810 W Washington Blvd 
Chicago, IL  60607 

(847) 777-7516 
 

 kholte@kennyconstruction.com 

Kenny Construction 
Company 
 

Molly Schriver 
 

2215 Sanders RD 
Suite 400 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

(847) 541-8200  mschriver@kennyconstruction.com 
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Kenny Construction Co 
 

Erik Bolsinger 
 

810 W Washington Blvd 
Chicago IL  60607 

(312) 698-6600 (312) 698-6684 ebolsinger@kennyconstruction.com 
 

Lend Lease (US) 
Construction, Inc. 

Charles McCoy 
 

O’Hare International Airport, PO 
Box 66651, Chicago, IL  60666 

(773) 462-1233 (773) 462-1244 Chuck.McCoy@lendlease.com 
 

Lend Lease (US) 
Construction, Inc. 

Sam Kimmerly 
 

O’Hare International Airport, PO 
Box 66651, Chicago, IL  60666 

(773) 462-1233 773.462.1244 Sam.kimmerly@lendlease.com 
 

Level 1 
 

Thomas D 
McElroy 
 

22 W Washington ST 
Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 202-3300 (312) 202-3310 
 

tdm@level1.com 
 

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 
 

Scott Faber 
 

622 E Green ST 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

(630) 595-1080 
 

(630) 595-0976 ScottF@lindahlbros.com 
 

MBM Safety 
Environmental Health & 
Safety Consultants 

Marilyn Broady 
 

1637 E 87
th
 St 

#122 
Chicago, IL  60617 

(773) 651-7448 (773) 651-1614 mbmsafety@att.net 
 

MG Electric 
 

Tom Desidezi 
 

1450 E Algonquin Rd, Arlington 
Heights, IL 60005-4787 

(847) 439-7500 (847) 812-5165  
 

MG Electric 
 

Tim Delaney  
 

1450 E Algonquin Rd, Arlington 
Heights, IL 60005-4787 

(847) 439-7500 (847) 812-5165  

MZI Group, Inc. 
 

Bob Howaniec 
 

2251 W Grand Ave 
Chicago, IL  60612 

(312) 492-8740 (312) 492-8741 bhowaniec@mzigroup.com 
 

McDonagh Demolition 
 

Mark Fleege 
 

1269 W LeMoyne 
Chicago, IL  60622 

(312) 656-7523 
 

(773) 276-7726 mark.f@mcdonaghdemo.com 
 

Midwest REM Walter Murphy  2601 West Le Moyne Avenue  
Melrose Park, IL 60160 

(708) 345-8099  wmurphy@midwestrem.com 
 

Midwest REM 
 

Ben Nelson 
 

2601 West Le Moyne Avenue 
Melrose Park, IL 60160 

(708) 345-8099  bnelson@midwestrem.com 
 

Phoenix Business Solutions 
 

Phil Ladd 
 

12543 South Laramie Avenue 
Alsip, Illinois 60803 

(708) 388-1330 (708) 388-1446 pladd@getpbsnow.com 

mailto:ebolsinger@kennyconstruction.com
mailto:Chuck.McCoy@lendlease.com
mailto:Sam.kimmerly@lendlease.com
mailto:tdb@level1.com
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mailto:wmurphy@midwestrem.com
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R M Chin & Associates 
 

Adam Lelander 
 

500 West 18th Street, Ste. 200  
Chicago, IL 60616 

(312) 595-2000 (312) 644-0999 ahelander@rmchin.com 
 

Reyes Group Ltd 
 

Adan Perez 
 

15515 S Crawford AVE 
Markham, IL  60428 

(708) 596-7100 
 

(708) 596-7184 adanperez@reyesgroup.com 
 

Royal Crane Service Inc 
 

John Rodriguez 
 

PO Box 1858  
Bridgeview, IL  60455 

(708) 974-0832 
 

(708) 974-0865 johnr@royalcrane.us 
 

Tandem Landscape Co  
 

Barbara DeKerf 
 

3337 W 114
th
 St 

Chicago, IL  60655 
(312) 513-0061  
 

 Bfol40@sbcglobal.net 
 

Turner Construction Co 
 

Mark Berger 
 

55 E Monroe ST 
Suite 3100  
Chicago, IL  60603 

(312) 327-2888 
 

 mberger@tcco.com 

 

Turner-Concrete Structures-
Lindahl Triventure 
 

Rick Ward 
 

55 E Monroe ST 
Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL  0603 

(312) 848-0012 
 

(312) 327-2800 rward@tcco.com 
 

Turner-Concrete Structures-
Lindahl Triventure 
 

Chris Pankonen 1845 Western Drive, West 
Chicago, IL  60185-1791 

(630) 293-5775 (630) 293-5814 
 

cpankonen@concretestructures.net 

Twin Oates Landscaping 
 

Steve 
Jungermann 

997 Harvey RD 
Oswego, IL  60543 

(630) 486-7981 
 

(630) 554-1814 steve@twinoakslandscaping.com 
 

Walsh Group 
 

Frank 
Hildebrand 

929 W Adams 
Chicago, IL 

(312) 563-5400 (312) 563-5466 fhildebrand@walshgroup.com 
 

Walsh Group 
 

Sasha 
Milosavljevich 

929 W Adams 
Chicago, IL 

(312) 563-5400 (312) 563-5466 smilosavljevich@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Group 
 

Hector Perez 
 

929 W Adams 
Chicago, IL 

(312) 563-5400 (312) 563-5466 hperez@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Co II Matt Bosman 929 W Adams 
Chicago, IL 

(312) 563-5400 (312) 563-5466 mbosman@walshgroup.com 
 

mailto:ahelander@rmchin.com
mailto:adamperez@reyesgroup.com
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CDA Aurelio Garcia     

CDA Adella Gillespie     

CDA Rena Neely     

DPS Robert Stuart     

FAA Brian Gurke     

CARE Plus Lisa Kleopa     

OMP Marc Faulkner     

OMP Sarah McDougall     

OMP Hilary Clark     

OMP Bill Trudeau     

OMP Ernest Huffman     

exp 
 

Kristen 
Armstrong-Matz 

    

exp Jef Jakalski     

exp Thom Hoepf     

exp 
 

Horeya 
Czaplewski 

    

exp Brent Ross     

exp Shankar Nair     



City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE & TECHNICAL REVIEW ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: South Airport Traffic Control Tower 

 

Contracts Negotiator:   Robert Stuart 

Specification No.:   110806 

Conference Date:   November 14, 2012 

Time:   10:00 a.m. Central Time 

Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Conference Room #1, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 110806 (edit).doc 

Organization Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

dsi Associates, Inc. 
 

Chris Churchill  
 

    

EDI  Carrie Westhoff     

Milhouse Engineering  Carl Larson     

Milhouse Engineering  Derek Runge     

Milhouse Engineering  Shaun Doran     

Milhouse Engineering  Joe Zurad     

Sanchez  & Associates Gerardo 
Sanchez 

    

 


